LUY Un.06

ASLENIINUIUUSZIUN L AsUIRETSHaZsI8asdenA1 1YY

s &’ o/ p-73 de 1 I } 24
N199AYDINV1NA LF9UNDE514




o X

YD

LV | ¥

UUYIYN1IHUUNIY

v

azluddauvinia3esinslug ¥a1-41e adnws MAN fu D2842 LE 412

5.8.519 UIU 154 518015

UsTnutagdu
culal FIUM3 | Mhofu | svendemine Sy
(s Byadnio)| (srunSyaduia)
CRANKCASE
1 51.04410-0169 |CAMSHAFT BUSH FINISHED PART 1 EA 4,889.90 4,889.90
2 51.04410-0148 |CAMSHAFT BUSH 1 EA 5,885.00 5,885.00
3 06.56631-0106 [SEAL 14,7X22X1,5-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP 1 EA 246.10 246.10
4 06.56631-0114 [SEAL 31X39X2-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP il EA 342.40 342.40
CRANKCASE FRONT COVER
5 51.01903-0251 |CONTROL HOUSING SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE il EA 470.80 470.80
CYLINDER LINER
6 51.01201-0467 [CYLINDER LINER NORMAL COLLAR HEIGHT 10,05 MM il EA 11,502.50 11,502.50
7 51.96501-0747 |TORIC SEAL 138X2,1-FPM2-70 1 EA 781.10 781.10
(51.96501-0493)
8 51.96501-0522 |TORIC SEAL 144X4-FPM2-70 1 EA 781.10 781.10
9 51.01222-0002 [SHIM 147,5X153,8X0,05-X12CRNI177 FOR BUSHES 1 EA 1,551.50 1,551.50
OIL SPRAYER NOZZLE
10 | 06.16043-0208 [SFFING WASHER B6-FST-A3C 1 EA 32.10 32.10
TIMING CASE
11 | 51.01510-0206 [RADIAL SHAFT SEAL 120X140X13-ACM/PTFE 1 EA 3,177.90 3,177.90
12 | 51.96501-0262 [TORIC SEAL 92X3-FPM1-70-GN | EA 1,144.90 1,144.90
13 | 06.56933-2821 [TORIC SEAL 78X3N-ACM1-70 1 EA 845.30 845.30
TIMING CASE CONNECTING PARTS
14 | 51.01903-0335 [CONTROL HOUSINF SEAL RIGHT 1 EA 1,209.10 1,209.10
15 | 51.01903-0334 [CONTROL HOUSINF SEAL il EA 1,209.10 1,209.10
16 | 51.01903-0247 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE il EA 802.50 802.50
17 | 51.01903-0166 [CONTROL HOUSING SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 3,937.60 3,937.60
TIMING CASE COVER
18 | 51.01903-0247 [GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 802.50 802.50
CONNECTING ROD AND CONROD BEARING
19 | 51.90490-0021 [EXTERNAL HEX ROUND BOLT M14X1,5X65,5-10.9-E18- 1 EA 738.30 738.30
ZNPHR




Indoaslnadeninaiosdnslug ¥31-418 ns18nws MAN 3u D2842 LE 412

= v

UUWSIYNITUUUNNY

Y

5.8.517 MUY 154 518015

s1mUszanailagiu
a1du 5183 I [ mhedu | srpndewing Fuauiu
(smmﬁgad’uﬁu) (30 SyaA i)

20 | 51.02410-6488 |CONROD BEARING NORMAL ASSEMBLY SPUTTERED 1 EA 6,056.20 6,056.20
CRANKSHAFT

21 | 04.10160-9049 [SEALANTS 50 ML BOTTLE 1 EA 4,526.10 4,526.10
FLYWHEEL END PLATE

22 | 51.02130-0013 [RACE d EA 5,307.20 5,307.20
PISTON COMPLETE

23 | 51.02511-7330 [STATIONARY ENGINE PISTON NORMAL ASSEMBLY 128,00 MM 1 EA 58,250.80 58,250.80
TIMING GEAR - CRANKSHAFT BEARING

24 | 51.01114-6098 |[THRUST BEARING NORMAL ASSEMBLY SPUTTERED 1 EA 15,696.90 15,696.90

25 | 51.01113-6055 |MAIN BEARING NORMAL ASSEMBLY SPUTTERED 1 EA 6,056.20 6,056.20
CYLINDER HEAD

26 | 51.03201-0088 |VALVE GUIDE NORMAL 1 EA 3,124.40 3,124.40

27 | 51.03201-0102 |VALVE GUIDE NORMAL EXHAUST 18,00 MM 1 EA 3,124.40 3,124.40

28 | 51.03203-0293 |VALVE SEAT RING NORMAL INTAKE 61,11 MM 1 EA 2,525.20 2,525.20

29 | 51.03203-0184 |VALVE SEAT RING 53,11 EXHAUST 1 EA 2,525.20 2,525.20

30 | 04.10160-9164 |ADHESIVE 50 ML BOTTLE 1 EA 2,022.30 2,022.30
CYLINDER HEAD BOLT CYLINDER HEAD GASKET

31 | 51.03901-0338 [CYLINDER HEAD GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE | EA 6,280.90 6,280.90

32 | 51.90490-0022 |EXTERNAL HEX ROUND BOLT M15X2X168-1200N/MM2- | 1 EA 1,005.80 1,005.80
E20-ZNPHR3

33 | 51.90490-0023 |EXTERNAL HEX ROUND BOLT M15X2X144-1200N/MM2- | 1 EA 898.80 898.80
E20-ZNPHR3

34 | 51.90490-0024 [EXTERNAL HEX ROUND BOLT M15X2X109-1200N/MM2- [ 1 EA 845.30 845.30
E20-ZNPHR3
CYLINDER HEAD COVER

35 | 51.03905-0165 |CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 609.90 609.90

(51.03905-0135)

VALVES VALVE TAPPET

36 | 51.04101-0501 |EXHAUST VALVE il EA 11,502.50 11,502.50




=

VUYIIUNITHUUNY

v

t4

Inteazlviavenrinatasingivg va1-d1e nsdnwys MAN Ju D2842 LE 412

5.8.517 7UIU 154 18115

AUty
d19u 318019 DU MUY | svansiaming ST
(smmﬁgaﬁ%ﬁw) (sumByaduiiv)
37 | 51.04101-0509 |[INTAKE VALVE 1 EA 10,999.60 10,999.60
38 | 51.04902-0028 |SEAL - VALVE STEM D25/D28 1 EA 481.50 481.50
39 | 51.04102-0075 |SPRING - VALVE INNER il EA 267.50 267.50
40 | 51.90701-0103 [WASHER 20,3X30X0,5-CK67V-ZNPHR3F 1 EA 203.30 203.30
41 | 51.04102-0070 [SPRING - VALVE OUTER 1 EA 470.80 470.80
42 | 51.90701-0104 |WASHER 32X42X0,5-CK67V-PAB il EA 342.40 342.40
43 | 51.04103-0095 |SPRING SEAT 1 EA 395.90 395.90
44 | 51.04104-0026 |VALVE COTTER 1 EA 342.40 342.40
OlL COOLER
45 | 51.05901-0146 |OIL COOLER SEAL 1 EA 1,444.50 1,444.50
46 | 06.03216-8411 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M10X55-10.9-MAN183-B1 1 EA 192.60 192.60
47 | 06.56254-2203 |GASKET 26X48X1,0-AFOE2-M3219 1 EA 128.40 128.40
48 | 06.03215-8311 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M8X55-8.8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 160.50 160.50
49 | 06.01284-7121 |HEX BOLT M8X50-10.9-MAN183-PHR 1 EA 385.20 385.20
50 | 51.05902-0048 |OIL COOLER SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 6,719.60 6,719.60
51 | 06.01283-5123 |HEX BOLT M8X60-8.8MAN183-B1 1 EA 203.30 203.30
52 | 06.16049-0031 |SPRING WASHER B8-FST-A3C 1 EA 64.20 64.20
(06.16043-0210)
53 | 06.01283-5115 |HEX BOLT M8X25-8.8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 181.90 181.90
54 | 06.15015-0411 |WASHER 8X16X1,6-200HV-MAN183-B1 1 EA 85.60 85.60
(06.15013-0411)
OIL PUMP
55 | 51.05100-6253 |OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 EA 112,863.60 112,863.60
56 | 51.05440-0006 |FLANGE 1 EA 770.40 770.40
OIL SUCTION LINE
57 | 06.56259-0033 |GASKET 35X58X1,0-AFOE2-M3219-A1-G1 1 EA 299.60 299.60
QI SUMP
58 | 51.05904-0133 |OIL SUMP SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 9,822.60 9,822.60
59 | 06.02191-0411 |CYLINDER SCREW M8X35-10.9-MAN183-PHR i EA 278.20 278.20




L - |

UUYINYNIILUUNIY

v

L%

Intparlvddeuvinetasdnslug ¥31-419 ns1dnws MAN Ju D2842 LE 412

9.8.977 979U 154 579015

szl
Gl 318013 S| mhelu| svedeming iy
(saunSyadniin)| (3run1Syaruiia)
60 | 06.15033-0813 |WASHER 8X15X1,6-200HV-MAN183-B1 1 EA 53.50 53.50
61 | 51.96601-0383 |GASKET 26X52,5X11X1,5-AFOE2 ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 395.90 395.90
62 | 51.90310-0241 |DRAIN PLUG M14X1,5-ST-ZNPHR3F 1 EA 406.60 406.60
(06.08062-0203)
TWIN OIL FILTER INSTALLA LEJN
63 | 51.05901-0098 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 1,251.90 1,251.90
TWIN OIL FILTER WITHOUT CHANGE-OVER
COMPONENTS
64 | 06.56930-3809 |[TORIC SEAL 133X4,4-NBR3-70 il EA 385.20 385.20
65 | 51.05504-0087 |ENGINE OIL FILTER ELEMENT LONG VERSION il EA 1,337.50 1,337.50
(51.05504-0069)
RAW WATER PIPES
66 | 51.06901-0168 |COOLANT PUMP SEAL 1 EA 2,129.30 2,129.30
67 | 06.56936-2733 |TORIC SEAL 74X5-FPM1-70-GN 1 EA 1,551.50 1,551.50
68 | 51.06302-0394 |COOLANT ELBOW 1 EA 38,627.00 38,627.00
69 | 06.56343-2241 |TORIC SEAL 755X3B-FPM1-70-GN 1 EA 1,059.30 1,059.30
70 | 51.97445-0061 [PROFILED CLAMP 95X20-W5 1 EA 2,921.10 2,921.10
COOLANT BLEEDER PIPE
71 | 51.98150-0175 |HOLLOW SCREW M14X1,5X26E-ST-SW19-P3A 1 EA 321.00 321.00
COOLANT ELBOW
72 | 51.06302-0408 |CONNECTING UNION GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE il EA 2,856.90 2,856.90
COOLANT PUMP MOUNTING
73 | 51.06901-0114 |COOLANT PUMP SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 2,086.50 2,086.50
COOLANT PUMP REPAIR KIT
74 | 51.06599-6079 |WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT 1 SET 29,104.00 29,104.00
COOLANT PUMP THERMOSTAT
75 | 51.06402-0123 |COOLING WATER THERMOSTAT 86 DEG. 1 EA 6,687.50 6,687.50
(51.06402-0084)




¥
s

L - |

YUYINYNIFLUUNIY

v

v

5.8.519 IUIU 154 519115

Invoaglvadeuinaiosdnslug var-d1e as18nes MAN Ju D2842 LE 412

TAsznatiag iy
adu 318015 Fwu| whedu| siendemi Funuiu
(s Syarnii)| (3aunSyadaia)
76 | 51.06904-0038 [THERMOSTAT SEAL 67,5X57,7X6,35 COOLING WATER 1 EA 1,423.10 1,423.10
THERMOSTAT
COOLANT WATER LINES
77 | 06.56257-2508 |GASKET 50X78X2-AFQ1-M3219 ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 577.80 577.80
I8 | Ub.ULULA-1211 [HEX SHOULUEK STUU MLURGU-8.8-MANL183-B 1 1 EA 181.90 181.90
79 | 06.15013-0412 |WASHER 10X20X2-200HV-MAN183-B1 1 EA 192.60 192.60
80 | 04.27405-9550 [COOLING WATER HOSE 50X1000-5 1 EA 6,462.80 6,462.80
81 | 06.67122-0819 |HOSE CLAMP A45-65X13 1 EA 438.70 438.70
82 | 04.90300-9030 [SEALANYS 75 ML TUBE 1 EA 2,236.30 2,236.30
HEAT EXCHANGER COMPONENTS
83 | 06.56257-2508 |GASKET 50X78X2-AFQ1-M3219 ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 577.80 577.80
84 | 04.27405-9550 |COOLING WATER HOSE 50X1000-5 il EA 6,462.80 6,462.80
85 | 51.06112-0016 |COVER 1 EA 56,549.50 56,549.50
86 | 51.06112-0008 |REVERSING CHAMBER 1 EA 43,217.30 43,217.30
87 | 51.06109-0043 |TUBE BUNDLE 1 EA 277,065.80 277,065.80
88 | 06.56930-4388 |TORIC SEAL 185X5N-NBR3-70 1 EA 888.10 888.10
89 | 06.01014-7120 |HEX SHOULDER STUD M8X75-10.9-MAN183-PHR 1 EA 160.50 160.50
(06.01014-9120)
90 | 06.01014-9116 |HEX SHOULDER STUD M8X55-10.9-MAN183-PHR 1 EA 96.30 96.30
91 [ 06.01013-7121 |HEX SHOULDER STUD M8X80-8.8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 117.70 117.70
92 | 06.15015-0411 |WASHER 8X16X1,6-200HV-MAN183-B1 1 EA 85.60 85.60
(06.15013-0411)
HEAT EXCHANGER COOLANT ELBOW
93 | 06.56939-0049 |TORIC SEAL 67X5N-EPDM-70 1 EA 1,251.90 1,251.90
HEAT EXCHANGER OVERFLOW HOSE
94 | 04.37135-9057 |HOSE 7X1XR-PVC1-70-TR il EA 406.60 406.60
RAW WATER PUMP COMPONENTS
95 | 51.06500-7035 |RAW WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 EA 128,239.50 128,239.50
96 | 51.95800-7308 |TENSION PULLEY ASSEMBLY 1 EA 23,465.10 23,465.10




14

=

UUASI19NITHUUNY

7

L4

5.8.513 WU 154 5989115

InteazlnddourineTasdnglveg) v1-418 as19nws MAN Ju D2842 LE 412

szt
Gl 3613 I mhslu | svandemie J1unuidu
(samnSyaiiu) (sunSyanniia)
AIR CLEANER
97 | 51.08301-0016 |AIR CLEANER il EA 6,248.80 6,248.80
AIR CLEANER AIR INTAKE
98 | 06.56930-3399 [TORIC SEAL 107X5N-NBR3-70 1 EA 2,150.70 2,150.70
CHARGE-AIR PIPES
99 | 51.09904-0048 [INTERCOOLER SEAL i EA 2,300.50 2,300.50
(51.09904-0026)
100 | 06.56936-2479 |TORIC SEAL 63X2,5-FPM1-70-GN 1 EA 823.90 823.90
101 | 51.97445-0076 [PROFILED CLAMP 77X20X1-W1 1 EA 1,776.20 1,776.20
EXHAUST ELBOW
102 | 51.15901-0036 |GASKET 1 EA 4,472.60 4,472.60
103 | 51.15201-2150 [FLANGE 1 EA 5,831.50 5,831.50
104 | 06.01283-5220 [HEX BOLT M10X45-8.8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 181.90 181.90
105 | 06.15013-0412 [WASHER 10X20X2-200HV-MAN183-B1 1 EA 192.60 192.60
106 | 06.11064-2115 |HEXAGON NUT M10-8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 96.30 96.30
EXHAUST PIPE,FRONT COVER
107 | 51.08901-0082 |EXHAUST MANIFOLD SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 9,951.00 9,951.00
108 | 06.56937-1686 |TORIC SEAL 34XAN-FPM2-70 1 EA 652.70 652.70
109 | 06.56937-2168 |TORIC SEAL 48X4N-FPM2-70 1 EA 652.70 652.70
EXHAUST PIPES WATER COOLED
110 | 51.08140-0047 |SEAL IN EXHAUST GAS AREA DMR 77 il EA 5,360.70 5,360.70
111 | 51.08140-0048 |SEAL IN EXHAUST GAS AREA DMR 88 1 EA 5,360.70 5,360.70
112 | 51.08901-0099 |EXHAUST MANIFOLD SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 781.10 781.10
INTAKE PIPES
113 | 51.08902-0161 |INTAKE PIPE SEAL 1 EA 567.10 567.10
114 | 51.08902-0229 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 1,209.10 1,209.10
(51.08902-0177)
INTERCOOLER
115 | 51.09905-0046 |INTERCOOLER SEAL 1 EA 7,276.00 7,276.00




v
L4

IS L%

UYIIUNITRUUNEY

L7

5.8.919 IUIU 154 5189115

InFoayivageurinaiasinslug va1-418 #519nYs MAN ju D2842 LE 412

TUszanutagty
Rl 18015 U WU | svansioming iy
(sunSyafniio)| (saunSyaduis)
116 | 06.01283-5218 |HEX BOLT M10X35-8.8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 181.90 181.90
117 | 06.01283-5222 |HEX BOLT M10X55-8.8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 192.60 192.60
INTERCOOLER ELBOW
118 | 51.08902-0229 |[GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 1,209.10 1,209.10
(51.08902-0177)
119 | 51.09904-0048 [INTERCOOLER SEAL 1 EA 2,300.50 2,300.50
(51.09904-0026)
TURBOCHARGER EXHAUST ELBOW WATER COOLED
120 | 51.08901-0082 |EXHAUST MANIFOLD SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 9,951.00 9,951.00
121 | 06.56937-1686 |TORIC SEAL 34X4N-FPM2-70 1 EA 652.70 652.70
122 | 06.56937-2168 |TORIC SEAL 48X4AN-FPM2-70 1 EA 652.70 652.70
EXHAUST EXPANSION JOINT
123 | 51.15901-0036 |GASKET 1 EA 4,472.60 4,472.60
124 [ 06.01283-5220 |HEX BOLT M10X45-8.8-MAN183-B1 1 EA 181.90 181.90
125 | 06.15013-0412 |WASHER 10X20X2-200HV-MAN183-B1 i EA 192.60 192.60
126 | 06.56180-0716 |SEAL A10X16-CU 1 EA 96.30 96.30
PRESSURE REGULATING VALVE AIR LINE CONNECTION
127 | 06.56180-0716 |SEAL A10X16-CU 1 EA 96.30 96.30
TURBOCHARGER
128 | 51.09100-7633 |TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY il EA 247,512.40 247,512.40
129 [ 51.09901-0055 |TURBO CHARGER SEAL 1 EA 5,981.30 5,981.30
130 | 51.15901-0029 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 15,846.70 15,846.70
131 | 06.56936-1207 |TORIC SEAL 23X5-FPM1-70-GN 1 EA 652.70 652.70
132 | 51.15901-0026 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 3,220.70 3,220.70
TURBOCHARGER COOLING WATER LINES
133 | 06.56254-6302 |GASKET 22X44X1,0-AFOE4-M3219-A2 1 EA 856.00 856.00
134 | 06.56254-2203 |GASKET 26X48X1,0-AFOE2-M3219 1 EA 128.40 128.40
135 | 04.27405-9122 |COOLING WATER HOSE 22X1000-3-BL 1 EA 8,581.40 8,581.40
136 | 06.67128-0411 |HOSE CLAMP A45-65X13 1 EA 181.90 181.90




24
L4

s = 14

YUY ININTILLUUNTY

7

3.8.977 27U 154 518019

InFoaylvaveurinaiosinslug ¥21-418 A519nYs MAN ju D2842 LE 412

s1szanutagliu
aeu 30013 31| el shasemine Fnuitu
(swmSyarniin)| (sauniSyadui)
137 | 06.67420-1232 |SPRING CLIP A-32X12 i EA 278.20 278.20
TURBOCHARGER OIL PRESSURE PIPE
138 | 06.56254-2203 |GASKET 26X48X1,0-AFOE2-M3219 1 EA 128.40 128.40
139 | 51.96601-0577 |GASKET 1 EA 406.60 406.60
[URBOLT TARGLER OIL KE TURN FIFE
140 | 51.96601-0576 |GASKET 1 EA 224.70 224.70
141 | 06.56631-0112 |SEAL 26,7X34,93X2-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELLASTOMER LIP 1 EA 342.40 342,40
142 | 51.96330-0346 |HOSE 22X65-1 1 EA 2,931.80 2,931.80
143 | 06.67420-1229 |SPRING CLIP A-29X12 1 EA 149.80 149.80
NOZZLE HOLDER
144 | 51.10101-7311 |[NOZZLE HOLDER 1 EA 19,709.40 19,709.40
NOZZLE HOLDER NOZZLE
145 | 51.10102-0235 [INJEXTION NOZZLE 6-HOLE 1 EA 5,350.00 5,350.00
146 | 51.98701-0065 [SEAL 9,5X20X1-CU 1 EA 310.30 310.30
147 | 51.10108-0005 |SOCKET UNION 21C11-M28X1,5X25-C45-ZNPHR3F FOR 1 EA 1,337.50 1,337.50
NOZZLE HOLDER
CHARGE-AIR PRESSURE STOP AIR LINE
148 | 06.56631-0234 |SEAL 12,7X16X1,5-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP 1 EA 203.30 203.30
(06.56631-0105)
RIP OIL LINE
149 | 51.98150-0167 [HOLLOW SCREW M6X15,5E-42CRMOSAV-ZNPHR3F ] EA 684.80 684.80
150 | 06.56631-0231 [SEAL 6,7X11X1-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP 1 EA 256.80 256.80
{06.56631-0101)
151 | 06.56631-0232 [SEAL 8,7X14X1-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP 1 EA 203.30 203.30
(06.56631-0125)
DRIP OIL LINE
152 | 51.12503-0027 |FUEL FILTER INSERT 1 EA 4,472.60 4,472.60
ALTERNATOR MOUNTING PARTS
153 | 51.96820-0289 |POWERBAND 2-3VX1010-OPTIBELT 2-GROOVE 1 EA 3,830.60 3,830.60




] L4

UAI9NISLUUNY

v

o X 1 o = o ' 1% Y '
YD $1Wﬁ%au7|qlaﬂsa\1ﬂﬂ{lﬂ€y VY18 AT19NWT MAN ?L! D2842 LE 412

5.8.579 97U9U 154 579015

snUszunuiagiu
asiy 815 | M| sransemie $1wuiu
(s Syaraii)| (saunSyaduia)
OIL SUPPLY DISTRIBUTOR
154 [ 06.56631-0104 |SEAL 10,7X16X1,5-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP 1 EA 385.20 385.20

s JuRuieay| 1,359,317.30

& v y Ay W ¥y a & a ¢
(WU TUETUUEURINUULN TN UEIUTDYFAULIA UM FUFUER19A)




